

Baguette Roll (Item no. 938)

Baguette Roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, yeast, salt, dried WHEAT sourdough(WHEAT FLOUR), WHEAT GLUTEN, acerola juice concentrate

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 27/07/2024